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Three

Equipped David Harkcom DET 1 1 5 1 1 10 10 10 30 1 tie

MM Daniel Harkcom DET 1 5 1 1 10 10 10 30 1 tie
Robert Kay DET 2 3 2 8 6 8 22 2 tie
Michael Bennett DET 2 3 2 8 6 8 22 2 tie
Robert Moran DET 6 2 3 3 8 6 6 20 3
Kenneth Wiedbusch DET 4 5 5 6 4 15 4 tie
Dennis Wiedbusch DET 4 5 5 6 4 15 4 tie
John Fishbeck DET 3 6 7 6 3 2 11 5 tie
Laura Dawson DET 3 6 7 6 3 2 11 5 tie
David Stone DET 7 2 2 8 10 6
Andrew Layton DET 2 8 8 7

SoSD Scott Harvey III DET 6 6 8
Aaron Conner DET 5 4 4 9
John Kytasty DET 6 3 3 10
Bruce Fisher DET 7 2 2 11

Piotr Roszczenko DET 2 1 2 3 8 10 8 26 1
Steve Riddell DET 1 4 4 2 10 5 8 23 2
Adam Spieszny DET 2 2 3 8 8 6 22 3

AYT, POR Bruce Fisher DET 3 6 6 6 18 4
Brian Line DET 1 10 10 5 tie
Kevin Line DET 1 10 10 5 tie

SoSD Jennifer Glass DET 6 6 6
Charles Fortino DET 5 4 4 7 tie
Keegan Helwig DET 5 4 4 7 tie

Stock Sawyer Stone DET 1 1 2 1 10 10 10 30 1

Alison Lee DET 1 2 1 10 8 10 28 2

Chandra Koganti DET 2 5 3 6 8 4 6 18 3

Kyle Steinkamp DET 2 4 8 5 13 4

Zac Hudacko DET 1 7 10 2 12 5 tie

Tristan Koivisto DET 3 3 6 6 12 5 tie

Bruce Blow DET 10 2 1.7 8 9.7 6 tie

Megan Harlow DET 10 2 1.7 8 9.7 6 tie

Raven Rotsaert DET 3 6 6 3 9 7

Ryan Vindua DET 3 6 6 8 tie

Adam Spieszny DET 3 6 6 8 tie

Douglas Shepherd DET 5 4 4 9 tie

Chris LaBaere DET 5 4 4 9 tie

Edwin Lazdinsh DET 7 2 2 10

Devin Turk DET 9 1.8 1.8 11
Sean Mahan DET 13 1.4 1.4 12
Curtis Low DET 14 1.3 1.3 13 tie
Michael Low DET 14 1.3 1.3 13 tie
Richard Pelkey DET 15 1.2 1.2 14
Joshua Samuels DET 16 1.1 1.1 15

* Organizer

* -  competitor must be member of SCCA and Detroit Region as of last rally of season

to qualify for inclusion in Detroit Regional RoadRally championship

Updated: 11/26/21
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2021 Detroit Region Road Rally Championship - Overall Standings
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David Harkcom 10 10 4 10 10 44 1 tie

Daniel Harkcom 10 10 4 10 10 44 1 tie
Sawyer Stone 10 10 8 10 38 2
Piotr Roszczenko 8 10 8 6 32 3
Steve Riddell 10 5 5 8 28 4 tie
Adam Spieszny 8 8 6 6 28 4 tie
Alison Lee 10 8 10 28 5
Robert Moran 3 8 6 6 23 6
Robert Kay 8 6 8 22 7 tie
Michael Bennett 8 6 8 22 7 tie
Chandra Koganti 8 4 6 3 21 8
Bruce Fisher 2 6 6 6 20 9
Kenneth Wiedbusch 5 6 4 15 10 tie
Dennis Wiedbusch 5 6 4 15 10 tie
Kyle Steinkamp 8 5 13 11
Zac Hudacko 10 2 12 12 tie
Tristan Koivisto 6 6 12 12 tie
John Fishbeck 6 3 2 11 13 tie
Laura Dawson 6 3 2 11 13 tie
David Stone 2 8 10 14 tie
Brian Line 10 10 14 tie
Kevin Line 10 10 14 tie
Bruce Blow 1.7 8 9.7 15 tie

Megan Harlow 1.7 8 9.7 15 tie

Raven Rotsaert 6 3 9 16

Andrew Layton 8 8 17

Scott Harvey III 6 6 18 tie

Jennifer Glass 6 6 18 tie

Ryan Vindua 6 6 18 tie

Aaron Conner 4 4 19 tie

Charles Fortino 4 4 19 tie

Keegan Helwig 4 4 19 tie

Douglas Shepherd 4 4 19 tie

Chris LaBaere 4 4 19 tie

John Kytasty 3 3 20

Edwin Lazdinsh 2 2 21

Devin Turk 1.8 1.8 22
Sean Mahan 1.4 1.4 23
Curtis Low 1.3 1.3 24 tie
Michael Low 1.3 1.3 24 tie
Richard Pelkey 1.2 1.2 25
Joshua Samuels 1.1 1.1 26

* -  competitor must be member of SCCA and Detroit Region as of last rally of season

to qualify for inclusion in Detroit Regional RoadRally championship
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